Rennen 4 - Elite A/B

Nr.
20
10

202

231

147

243

241
130
250
193
240
235
71
159
92
35
191
239
204
60
198
123
70
142
72
213
37
63
41
21
194
57
131
40
255
195

93
188

42
249
259
230
212
176
251
258

33

30
260
184
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Zeit
3:34:35 AM
3:34:51 AM

3:37:56 AM
3:38:35 AM

3:39:17 AM

3:39:22 AM

3:39:38 AM

3:39:51 AM

3:40:13 AM

1. Etappe LBS-Classic
Grol3er Preis der Schonbuch Brauerei, Béblingen

Haas

Matt
Duster
Nagelin
Binnig

Kés

Riis Andersen
Fumic
Trafelet
Gugger
Welsch
Fumic
Oeschger
Hoffmann
Diener
Kromer
Kindle
Greger
Brunner
Lauterbach
Keul

Frey
Girsberger
Aigner
Schrodter
Laule

Koob
Hofmann
Betz
Dangelmaier
Singer
Heine
Wurster
Widmer
Bantel
Steinkeller
Loffler

Gut

Linser
Warthmann
Paddags
Mayr
Girschweiler

Felderer
Hauschke
Blumer
Klaus
Kwiatkista
Gut
Albiez
Herbert
Zgraggen

Michael
Reto
Markus
Stefan
David
Jochen
Peter
Manuell
Stefan
Roman
Andreas
Lado
Peter
Erik
Jorg
Patrick
Christoph
Steffen
Jan
Thomas
Ralf
Sebastian
Dominik
Daniel
Kai
Janusch
Markus
Soren
Florian
Claudius
Thomas
David
Christian
Stephan
Ralf
Klaus
Stefan
Gregor
Sebastian
Alexander
Sebastian
Andreas
Christoph

Stefan
Axel
Matthias
Marcel
Danny
Alexander
Timo
Marco
Michael

Team Optik Nosch RSV Ebnet
Fiat Zuri-Piton-Radsport Wyser
R.U. Wangen

Saeco Romer’s Wetzikon
RSG Heilbronn

T-Mobile

Team ALB-Gold

T-Mobile

GS Rufalex

Team Macandina

RV Adler Empfingen
T-Mobile

Saeco Romer's Wetzikon
Team Stuttgardia

Team Optik Delker

RG RV Concordia Reute
Team Rothaus

RV Adler Empfingen

Saeco Romer's Wetzikon
RMV Concordia Stullendorf
Team Albstadt

Team Bergstral’e Weinheim
GS Rufalex

Team Stuttgardia

RSC Bad Dirkheim

Team Stuttgardia

VFB Bettenhausen

Team Rothaus

Team Albstadt

DEE Team Stauferland
Team Optik Nosch RSV Ebnet
KJC Ravensburg

RG Vaihingen/Magstadt

GS Rufalex

DEE Team Stauferland
forice 89 Dachau

TV Kressbronn

Fiat Zuri-Piton-Radsport Wyser
RG RV Concordia Reute
Team Dampfle/Mathis

RG TEAG Team Kdostritzer
DEE Team Stauferland
Team Macandina

Saeco Romer's Wetzikon
VFB Bettenhausen

GS Lombardini

Team Macandina

VC Frankfurt 1883

Team Rothaus

Team Rothaus

NRVG Luisenstadt Berlin
GS Lombardini

Start: ca. 10.15 Uhr
17 Runden = 153 km
Nr.: Schwarz auf Weil3

EA
EA
EA
EA
B/U23

E/U23

EA
EA
E/A
EB

EA/U23

EA
EB

EA/U23
u23

EA/U23
E/A
EA

EC/U23
U-23/C
EA
EA

EC/U23
E/U23
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA
EA/U23
EA
EA/U23
EA/U23

EC/U23

EA/U23



1. Etappe LBS-Classic

_ Grol3er Preis der Schonbuch Brauerei, Béblingen
Rennen 4 - Elite A/B Start: ca. 10.15 Uhr

17 Runden = 153 km
Nr.: Schwarz auf Weil3
E/U23

128 54 Schitz Alex GS Rufalex

178 55 Hollenstein Reto GS Lombardini EA/U23
171 56 Klingler Michael RSG Burgau E/A
124 57 Goldinger Martin GS Rufalex u23
54 58 Siebert Viktor RG Vaihingen/Magstadt EC/U23
24 59 Steinmann Urs Team Optik Nosch RSV Ebnet EC
118 60 Nauer Ueli Atzmannig/Koga-miyata

12 61 Siegel Aurel RV Union Nirnberg EA
122 62 Bucher Erich GS Rufalex E/A U23
133 63 Zusli Fabian GS Rufalex E/U23
217 64 Lucas Uwe RSV Kartung EB
58 65 Eisenmann Philipp RG Vaihingen/Magstadt EB
242 66 Golz Mark T-Mobile

172 67 Schiller Christian RSG Burgau E/A
234 68 Gysling Daniel Saeco Romer's Wetzikon EA
181 69 Nussbaumer  Silvio GS Lombardini EA/U23
25 70 Blind Johannes  Team Optik Nosch RSV Ebnet EB
160 71 Biickers Michael Team Rosso Sport

76 72 Diemer Benjamin  Team Stuttgardia EB/U23
51 73 Holtz Valentin RG Vaihingen/Magstadt EA/U23
238 74 Blumer Jonas Saeco Romer’s Wetzikon EA
74 75 Ruck Tobias Team Stuttgardia EB/U23
246 76 Kiechle Martin RSC Kempten EA
66 77 Stehle Rudiger Team Albstadt B
125 78 Lindauer David GS Rufalex E/A U23
232 79 Reiser Roland Saeco Romer’s Wetzikon EA
67 80 Kolatschek Julian Team Albstadt B
174 81 Schrapp Jirgen SC Véhringen E/A
216 82 Horger Peter 1. RV Stuttgardia EB
75 83 Schmid Peter Team Stuttgardia EA/U23
87 84 Elsalker Michael Team MERIDA RG Souple EA
158 85 Hug Marc SV Kirchzarten E/B
157 86 Hanisch Marc SV Kirchzarten E/A
262 87 Gollhardt Team RSH

126 88 Ludi Markus GS Rufalex E/A U23
203 89 Gorgos Robert RSV Rosenheim EA
227 90 Rottler Ulli RC-Villingen EA
56 91 Strohmer Daniel RG Vaihingen/Magstadt EC/U23
219 96 Rockstroh Jorg RSV Chemnitz EA
177 97 Caldelari Paolo GS Lombardini EA/U23
211 92 Kammerer Niels RC Herpersdorf EA
45 93 Ganthaler Fabian DEE Team Stauferland EB/U23
256 98 Hendrich Christoph RSV Wyhl

129 94 Stiiby Thomas GS Rufalex E/A U23
201 99 Mdller Mike RSV Wyhl EA
80 95 Benz Ingo Team MERIDA RG Souple EA
236 100 Tapparel Jimmy Saeco Romer's Wetzikon EA
183 101 Romer Michael GS Lombardini EA/U23
65 102 Haunstetter Frank Team Albstadt B
247 103 Thomas Spichtig Team Stockli

151 104 Kohler Markus RSV Concordia Forchheim E/B
154 105 Schwarz Martin RWYV Wendelsheim E/B
52 106 Lieb Stefan RG Vaihingen/Magstadt EC/U23

173 107 Huggenberger Stefan RSG Burgau E/A



Rennen 4 - Elite A/B

91 108
244 109
233 110
121 111
108 112
208 113
196 114
43 115
164 116
224 117
165 118
119 119
31 120
117 121
104 122
135 123
48 124
148 125
132 126
137 127
226 128
185 129
214 130
139 131
149 132
38 133
245 134
109 135
162 136
107 137
86 138

1. Etappe LBS-Classic

Grol3er Preis der Schonbuch Brauerei, Béblingen

Hubner
Sam
Urweider
Bauer
Zielke
Dilger
Pappalardo
Rieber
Mc Gee
Schmuda
Merts
Rocha
Dérflinger
Jaisli
Premiati
Weichert
Steck
ott
Zuger
Heizmann
Klinger
Salzinger
Bechstein
Burth
Schmidt
Tellen
Minsterer
3:42:02 AM Fahl
Hudson
Sadkowski
3:47:24 AM Retzlaff

Lars
Stefan
Sascha
Florian
Eugen
Andreas
Leonardo
Markus
Michael
Friedmann
Vitalij
Christian
Dominik
Mirco
Benjamin
Mark
Dietmar
Jan
Martin
Daniel
Tim
Florian
Matthias
Holger
Raymund
Philip
Markus
Jahn

Ron
Alexej
Sebastian

RG RV Concordia Reute
T-Mobile

Saeco Romer's Wetzikon
forice 89 Dachau

RSC Donaueschingen
USC Stuttgart

RSV Oberhausen

DEE Team Stauferland
Team Rosso Sport
Team Bierstadt

Team Rosso Sport
Atzméannig/Koga-miyata
Team Rothaus
Atzméannig/Koga-miyata
RSC Donaueschingen
Rad-Union Wangen
DEE Team Stauferland
RSG Heilbronn

GS Rufalex

RC- Silber Pils Bellheim
Team Optik Delker
Team Optik Delker
VFB Bettenhausen
Rottaler Radsportverein
RSG Heilbronn

Team Rothaus

RSC Kempten

RSC Donaueschingen
Team Rosso Sport
RSC Donaueschingen
Team MERIDA RG Souple

Start: ca. 10.15 Uhr
17 Runden = 153 km
Nr.: Schv&rz auf Weild

EA
E/A
B/U23
EB

EA

EA

EB/U23

EC/U23
E/A
EB
E/A

E/U23

EA
E/B

E/A
E/B
EC/U23
EA

EC/U23
EA





